Technical Data Sheet
Microwave Spectrum
Monitor Module
OEM Assembly for Custom System Integration
MS27200A
9 kHz to 9 GHz, 14 GHz, 20 GHz, 26.5 GHz, 32 GHz, 43.5 GHz, 54 GHz
Microwave Spectrum Monitor Module Technical Data
2 of 21 PN: 11410-02941 Rev. A MS27200A TDS

Technical Data Microwave Spectrum Monitor Module
MS27200A TDS PN: 11410-02941 Rev. A 19 of 21
Ordering Information – Instrument Options
Part Number Description
MS27200A Microwave Spectrum Monitor Module (Requires Option 709, 714, 720, 726, 732, 743, or 754)
Options
MS27200A-0709 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 9 GHz
MS27200A-0714 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 14 GHz
MS27200A-0720 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 20 GHz
MS27200A-0726 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
MS27200A-0732 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS27200A-0743 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 43.5 GHz
MS27200A-0754 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 54 GHz
MS27200A-0017 Secure Communication
MS27200A-0027 Channel Scanner
MS27200A-0031 GNSS Receiver (requires GNSS antenna, sold separately)
MS27200A-0089 Zero Span IF Output
MS27200A-0090 Gated Sweep
MS27200A-0104 110 MHz Analysis Bandwidth
MS27200A-0124 IQ Waveform Capture (Includes MX280005A IQ Signal Master base feature set)
MS27200A-0125 IQ Waveform Streaming (Includes MX280005A IQ Signal Master base feature set)
(Requires Option 124)
MS27200A-0126 IQ Waveform Capture (Includes MX280005A IQ Signal Master base feature set)
(Non-Export Controlled)
MS27200A-0127 IQ Waveform Streaming (Includes MX280005A IQ Signal Master base feature set)
(Requires Option 126, Non-Export Controlled)
MS27200A-0128 Enable Vector Signal Analysis (requires Option126)
MS27200A-0199 Real-Time Spectrum Analysis (RTSA)
MS27200A-0400 Enable Vision Monitor
MS27200A-0401 Enable Vision Locate (Option 400 Required)
MS27200A-0407 Enable Vision High-Speed Port Scanner
MS27200A-0421 Pulse Analyzer
MS27200A-0509 AM/FM Modulation Measurements
MS27200A-0871 WCDMA FDD Measurements (requires Option 31)
MS27200A-0883 LTE FDD/TDD Measurements (requires Option 31)
MS27200A-0888 5GNR FDD/TDD Measurements (requires Option 31)
MS27200A-xxxx-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 (xxxx is the frequency option number)
MS27200A-xxxx-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 (xxxx is the frequency option number)
MS27200A-xxxx-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus data
(xxxx is the frequency option number)